
2019 8th Grade Girls Volleyball Schedule - South
SUBURBAN EAST CONFERENCE SCHOOLS ***All games start at 3:45 p.m.***
Cottage Grove Lake Oltman Oak-land
Stillwater WBL Central WBL Sunrise Woodbury

Thursday, Sept. 12 Cottage Grove @ Lake Tuesday, Oct. 1 Lake @ Oltman
Oltman @ Oak-land Woodbury @ Stillwater
Stillwater @ WBL Central Oak-land @ Cottage Grove
WBL Sunrise @ Woodbury WBL Central @ WBL Sunrise

Tuesday, Sept. 17 WBL Central @ Woodbury Thursday, Oct. 3 WBL Sunrise @ Oak-land
Stillwater @ WBL Sunrise Cottage Grove @ WBL Central
Lake @ Oak-land Lake @ Woodbury
Cottage Grove @ Oltman Oltman @ Stillwater

Thursday, Sept. 19 Oak-land @ Stillwater Tuesday, Oct. 8 Lake @ Cottage Grove
Woodbury @ Cottage Grove Oak-land @ Oltman
Oltman @ WBL Sunrise WBL Central @ Stillwater
Lake @ WBL Central Woodbury @ WBL Sunrise

Tuesday, Sept. 24 Oltman @ WBL Central Thursday, Oct. 10 Woodbury @ WBL Central
WBL Sunrise @ Lake Stillwater @ WBL Sunrise
Cottage Grove @ Stillwater Oak-land @ Lake
Oak-land @ Woodbury Oltman @ Cottage Grove

Thursday, Sept. 26 WBL Sunrise @ Cottage Grove Tuesday, Oct. 15 Stillwater @ Oak-land
WBL Central @ Oak-land Cottage Grove @ Woodbury
Woodbury @ Oltman WBL Sunrise @ Oltman
Stillwater @ Lake WBL Central @ Lake

Central Middle School 4857 Bloom Avenue, White Bear Lake, MN  55110
Cottage Grove Middle School 9775 Indian Blvd S. Cottage Grove, MN 55016
Lake Middle School 3133 Pioneer Dr, Woodbury, MN 55125
Oak-Land Middle School 820 Manning Ave N, Lake Elmo, MN 55042
Oltman Middle School 6625 Goodview Ave S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016
Stillwater Junior High 523 West Marsh Street, Stillwater, MN  55082
Sunrise Park Middle School 2399 Cedar Avenue, White Bear Lake, MN  55110
Woodbury Middle School 1425 School Dr, Woodbury, MN 55125


